Position

Computer Program Director

Class lll-Instructor

Class lll-Instructor

Class ll-Instructor

Class lll-Instructor

Class lll-Instructor

Class lll-Instructor

Class ll-Instructor

Class I-Instructor Community

Class lll-Instructor

Class lll-Instructor

Class lll-Instructor

Class I-Instructor Community

Class I-Instructor Community

Class lll-Instructor Community

Class I-Instructor Community

Class lll-Instructor

Other Positions Held

Teachers-Tutor, Tutor

Teachers-Extra
Assignment

Class I-Instructor

Teacher -Adult Ed

Adult Ed Community
Service Ins

Teacher -Adult Ed

Teacher -Adult Ed

Adult Ed Community
Service Ins

Teachers-Extra
Assignment, Teacher -
Adult Ed

K-12 Education Entity

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Department

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Total Wages

$62,063

$17,885

$16,906

$13,479

$11.216

$10,046

$9,983

$9,359

$7,988

$6,727

$5,528

$5,524

$4,266

$4,212

$3,936

$3,911

$3,517

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$13,772

$1,712

$0

$1,576

$1,084

$892

$0

$881

$0

$0

$593

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$345



Class lll-Instructor

Class lll-Instructor

Class lll-Instructor

Class lll-Instructor

Class lll-Instructor

Class lll-Instructor Community

Class I-Instructor Community

Class I-Instructor Community

Class I-Instructor Community

Class lll-Instructor

Class ll-Instructor Community

Class lll-Instructor

Class I-Instructor Community

Class I-Instructor Community

Class I-Instructor Community

Class I-Instructor Community

Class I-Instructor Community

Class lll-Instructor

Teacher -Adult Ed

Teacher -Adult Ed

Adult Ed Community
Service Ins

Adult Ed Community
Service Ins

Adult Ed Community
Service Ins

Certificate Substitute
Adult Ed Community

Service Ins

Adult Ed Community
Service Ins

Teacher -Adult Ed

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

$3,426

$3,376

$3,224

$2,891

$2,768

$2,688

$2,480

$2,430

$2,353

$2,304

$2,255

$2,142

$2,141

$2,059

$1,701

$1,647

$1,641

$1,579

$7,481

$0

$346

$269

$246

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$230

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$152



Class I-Instructor Community Placer Union High Certificated Adult $1,418 $0

School

Class ll-Instructor Community Placer Union High Certificated Adult $1,189 $0
School

Class I-Instructor Community ~ Adult Ed Community  Placer Union High Certificated Adult $1,128 $0
Service Ins School

Class lll-Instructor Community Placer Union High Certificated Adult $1,104 $9,012
School

Class ll-Instructor Community Placer Union High Certificated Adult $1,059 $0
School

Class I-Instructor Community Placer Union High Certificated Adult $932 $0
School

Class ll-Instructor Community Placer Union High Certificated Adult $870 $0
School

Class lll-Instructor Placer Union High Certificated Adult $832 $74
School

Class I-Instructor Community Placer Union High Certificated Adult $810 $0
School

Class I-Instructor Community Placer Union High Certificated Adult $810 $0
School

Class I-Instructor Community Placer Union High Certificated Adult $756 $0
School

Class ll-Instructor Community Placer Union High Certificated Adult $696 $0
School

Class I-Instructor Community Placer Union High Certificated Adult $648 $0
School

Class I-Instructor Community Placer Union High Certificated Adult $642 $0
School

Class llI-Instructor Community Placer Union High Certificated Adult $576 $0
School

Class ll-Instructor Community Placer Union High Certificated Adult $464 $0
School

Class lll-Instructor Placer Union High Certificated Adult $440 $47
School

Class ll-Instructor Community Placer Union High Certificated Adult $278 $9

School



Class I-Instructor Community

Class I-Instructor Community

Class I-Instructor Community

Class I-Instructor Community

Class I-Instructor Community

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

Certificated Adult
School

$216

$216

$189

$162

$81

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



