Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Computer Program Director		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$62,063	\$13,772
Class III-Instructor	Teachers-Tutor, Tutor	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$17,885	\$1,712
Class III-Instructor	Teachers-Extra Assignment	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$16,906	\$0
Class II-Instructor		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$13,479	\$1,576
Class III-Instructor	Class I-Instructor	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$11,216	\$1,084
Class III-Instructor	Teacher -Adult Ed	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$10,046	\$892
Class III-Instructor		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$9,983	\$0
Class II-Instructor		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$9,359	\$881
Class I-Instructor Community	Adult Ed Community Service Ins	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$7,988	\$0
Class III-Instructor	Teacher -Adult Ed	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$6,727	\$0
Class III-Instructor		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$5,528	\$593
Class III-Instructor	Teacher -Adult Ed	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$5,524	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$4,266	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$4,212	\$0
Class III-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$3,936	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community	Adult Ed Community Service Ins	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$3,911	\$0
Class III-Instructor	Teachers-Extra Assignment, Teacher - Adult Ed	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$3,517	\$345

Class III-Instructor	Teacher -Adult Ed	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$3,426	\$7,481
Class III-Instructor		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$3,376	\$0
Class III-Instructor		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$3,224	\$346
Class III-Instructor	Teacher -Adult Ed	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$2,891	\$269
Class III-Instructor		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$2,768	\$246
Class III-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$2,688	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community	Adult Ed Community Service Ins	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$2,480	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$2,430	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community	Adult Ed Community Service Ins	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$2,353	\$0
Class III-Instructor		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$2,304	\$0
Class II-Instructor Community	Adult Ed Community Service Ins	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$2,255	\$0
Class III-Instructor	Certificate Substitute	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$2,142	\$230
Class I-Instructor Community	Adult Ed Community Service Ins	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$2,141	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$2,059	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community	Adult Ed Community Service Ins	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$1,701	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$1,647	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$1,641	\$0
Class III-Instructor	Teacher -Adult Ed	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$1,579	\$152

Class I-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$1,418	\$0
Class II-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$1,189	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community	Adult Ed Community Service Ins	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$1,128	\$0
Class III-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$1,104	\$9,012
Class II-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$1,059	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$932	\$0
Class II-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$870	\$0
Class III-Instructor		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$832	\$74
Class I-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$810	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$810	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$756	\$0
Class II-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$696	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$648	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$642	\$0
Class III-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$576	\$0
Class II-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$464	\$0
Class III-Instructor		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$440	\$47
Class II-Instructor Community		Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$278	\$9

Class I-Instructor Community	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$216	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$216	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$189	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$162	\$0
Class I-Instructor Community	Placer Union High	Certificated Adult School	\$81	\$0